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Due to a misunderstanding, this article was pub- 
lished with some value errors in Table I. The cor- 
rected version appears below. 

Table I Immobilization of a-Chymotrypsin (E): More Successful Recorded Systems 

Activity Ratio of 
Immobilization mg E/g Dry mg Active E/g Bound to Free 

support Coupling Agent Conjugate Conjugate Enzyme (%) Substrate Ref. 

Sepharose 6B 
Sepharose 4B 

CNBr 
P-Bq 

Acidic pH 

72 
72 
32 

NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 

78 
66 
52 
14 

ATEE 
ATEE 
BTEE 
HB 

10 
11 
12 
12 

Hydrolyzate 
Lignin Formaldehyde 

Alkaline pH 52 NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 
NR 

50 
11 
16 
13 
11 
0 
6 
0 

BTEE 
HB 
ATEE 
Caseine 
ATEE 
Caseine 
ATEE 
Caseine 

12 
12 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

CNBr Agarose 328 

295 

280 

Cellulose CNBr 

Sephadex CNBr 

CMC 
Low DS 
High DS 

Azide Coupling 
Azide Coupling 

95 
350 

30 
86 

NR 
NR 

ATEE 
ATEE 

14 
14 
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